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pee-yew
woohoo
hi-ya

no way
oopsie
uh oh
blah
yucky
ouch
ow

. woowee
« DBIF

. yikes

. Yippie

. eek

List of Sounds

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25,
26.
27,
28.
29.
30.

woah

oh no
tada
hmmm
ewww
whee
achoo
giddy up
yee-haw
boo

yay
waaa
ugh

bye

beep-beep

21:
32.
33,
34.
59
36.
D
38.
39.
40.

c¢’'mon
num num
na-na

oh my
WOW

yummy
awe
nigh-nigh
muah
hey





















Exclamalory Words
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